
Aktau Asian Open 2021
13-14 March, 2021
Aktau – Kazakhstan

TRANSPORT FORM


Federation/Association:       
E-mail: 




	Date of arrival
	Time of arrival
	Flight
	Destination
	First entry airport in Kazakhstan
	Number of persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	







	Date of departure
	Time of departure
	Flight 
	Destination
	Airport
	Number of persons 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	







      Date:______________					Stamp:____________________




Aktau Asian Open 2021
13-14 March, 2021
Aktau – Kazakhstan

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM


Federation/Association:  E-mail: 


Name of the official hotel  

	Date of arrival
	Date of departure 
	Category of room
	Number of nights
	Number of persons
	Total price

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	









Date:____________					Stamp:____________________















Aktau Asian Open 2021
13-14 March, 2021
Aktau – Kazakhstan


FIRST ENTRY FORM (WOMEN)


Federation/Association: 
E-mail:  

Country:  

	Weight category 
	Surname, Name
	Date of birth
	Number of passport 

	-48 kg
	
	
	

	-52 kg
	
	
	

	-57 kg
	
	
	

	-63 kg
	
	
	

	-70 kg
	
	
	

	-78 kg
	
	
	

	+78 kg
	
	
	




Officials

	Function 
	Surname, Name
	Date of birth
	Number of passport 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Date: ___________						Stamp:____________________



Aktau Asian Open 2021
13-14 March, 2021
Aktau – Kazakhstan


FIRST ENTRY FORM (MEN)

Federation/Association: 
E-mail: 
Country : 
	Weight category 
	Surname, Name
	Date of birth
	Number of passport 

	-60 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	



Officials

	Function 
	Surname, Name
	Date of birth
	Number of passport 

	coach
	
	
	

	
	
	
	





Date:____________	         				Stamp:____________________

